PSI DATA INC.86 87psidata.ca PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 30 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E

B
W
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR PACKAGE
6KSCBK1-S CAT6, UTP, (RJ-45/RJ-45), SNAP-IN COUPLER SINGLE PACK
6KSCWH1-S CAT6, UTP, (RJ-45/RJ-45), SNAP-IN COUPLER SINGLE PACK
6KSCBK25-S CAT6, UTP, (RJ-45/RJ-45), SNAP-IN COUPLER 25-PACK
6KSCWH25-S CAT6, UTP, (RJ-45/RJ-45), SNAP-IN COUPLER 25-PACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WHDMI-WH-E
DESCRIPTION HDMI Keystone Style Feed through
COLOUR